CABLE GLAND MULTIPLE HOLE EPDM INSERTS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
• Fits into GN25 cable glands and replaces the single hole existing insert
• Material: EPDM rubber
• Mainly used with solar cable in solar installations
• GN25SC-6MM is a cylindrical insert that fits into used holes in the
multiple hole insert
• Prevents water ingress.
• Available in 2, 3, 4 & 5 holes of variable diameters.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
GN25SI-2-6MM GN25 SOLAR INSERT 2 HOLES - 6MM 10 per bag
GN25SI-3-7MM GN25 SOLAR INSERT 3 HOLES - 7MM 10 per bag
GN25SI-5-5MM GN25 SOLAR INSERT 5 HOLES - 5MM 10 per bag
GN25SC-6MM GN25 SOLAR HOLE SEALS 6MM 10 per bag
GN25SI-4-6MM GN25 SOLAR INSERT 4 HOLES - 6MM 10 per bag
2 HOLES 3 HOLES 4 HOLES 5 HOLES